1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 99
Lumens 13928
Efficacy 140 lm/W
Replaces Up To 250W MH

HELIX1-LED100-L-5.7K-T5-XXX-DIM-[Blank, DMS, PC] 480 100 15189 152.3 Premium 15.0 0.900 5700 70.0
4
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
L - 480V
LED100
*Standard Configuration.
T3 - TYPE 3*
T4 - TYPE 4
T5 - TYPE 5
T3R – T3 optics turned 90° to the right
T3L – T3 optics turned 90° to the left
T4R – T4 optics turned 90° to the right
T4L – T4 optics turned 90° to the left
BRZ- BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
DIM - 0-10V DIMMING*
PC - STANDARD TWIST LOCK
PHOTOCELL
7-PIN - 7 PIN RECEPTACLE
PHOTOCELL
DMS - MOTION SENSOR
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. BEAM FINISH OPTIONS
HELIX1
HELIX1-LED100   |   LED AREA LIGHT
ACCESSORIES
052000 HELIX1 YOKE MOUNT BRZ
052002 HELIX1/2 DIRECT MOUNT F/ROUND AND SQUARE POLE BRZ
052003 HELIX1/2 DIRECT TRUNNION MOUNT BRZ
052004 HELIX1/2 SLIP FITTER BRZ
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
3K - 3000K
3.5K - 3500K
4K - 4000K*
4.5K - 4500K
5K - 5000K*
5.7K - 57000K